
M.
H. 

Tr
om

ps
tr
aa
t

5

9

7

7

1

1866D

2283D

2876D

2877D

2878D

2883D

2886D 2887D

3341D

3385D

3386 3577D

3576D

W. Vredeveld

04-08-2022

1 : 500

V - 1414

Grondverkoop aan

....

....

....

Te verkopen grond groot +/- 765 m2

Kad.bek.gem. Uithuizermeeden sectie D - 3576 en 3577 (beide ged.)
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